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126 Youth Especially Lazy Angelica Zizza - 54 72

110 Youth Fancy With Time Faith Wiedyk 56 26 28

96 Amateur L Tees Premonition Kathleen Walters 42 20 34

93 Open Especially Lazy Heather Brower (A. Zizza) - 37 56

87 Amateur Blue Skies At Night Crystal McCaffrey - 35 52

86 Open ImSumKindaCertain Heather Brower (L. Berghorst) - 14 72

77 Youth ImSumKindaCertain Lucy Berghorst - 27 50

72 Youth Hez Diligent Addison Baynes 48 - 24

72 Amateur Climb To Glory Karen Ricketts - 18 54

66 Amateur Its Tuf Being Pretty Linda Baer 38 8 20

61 Open Climb To Glory Karen Ricketts - 15 46

60 Open SPB Shine Up The Chrome Roxanne Swygart - 32 28

59 Open Blue Skies At Night Heather Brower (C. McCaffrey) - 33 26

54 Youth SPB Blazing Good Looks Raymond Weston 32 22 -

54 Amateur Whata SweetSensation Kaitlyn Didier 40 6 8

54 Open Whata SweetSensation Austin Rush    (K. Didier) 42 4 8

53 Open Best Blue Eyed Rapper Austin Rush 20 13 20

50 Open SPB Blazing Good Looks Raymond Weston 40 10 -

49 Youth SPB Ready For Romance Jeanette Taulker 32 17 -

49 Open Its Tuf Being Pretty Linda Baer 38 3 8

47 Youth Halle Rageous Camryn Miller 22 9 16

46 Amateur SPB Shine Up The Chrome Roxanne Swygart - 18 28

46 Open Hez Diligent Meggen Baynes 30 4 12

46 Open Oh My Lopin Machine Rachel Russell 20 8 18

46 Open L Tees Premonition Kathleen Walters 18 6 22

44 Amateur Hez Diligent Meggen Baynes 44 0 -

44 Open Fancy With Time Faith Wiedyk 40 4 -

37 Youth SPB Sweet N Fantastic Teagan Herring 16 21 -

36 Amateur Take The Money Tim Snapp 36 - -

33 Youth Invite Lucy Jeanette Taulker 20 13 -

33 Amateur Machine Gun Gypsy Dianne Smith - 17 16

32 Youth Money On My Mind Hailey Smith - 20 12

32 Amateur Deluxe Catalac Kathleen Azzarello 32 - -

32 Amateur SPB Right Tighty Karen Ricketts - 12 20

32 Open BMQ Legendary Meggen Baynes 8 - 24

30 Amateur Her Chips Are Hot Brooke Miller 30 - 0

29 Amateur Oh My Lopin Machine Rachel Russell 14 7 8

28 Youth Oh My Lopin Machine Raegan Russell 12 6 10

28 Open SPB Righty Tighty Karen Ricketts - 8 20

25 Open SPB Sweet N Fantastic Teagan Herring 18 7 -

24 Youth Stuck in Neutral Natalie Snapp 24 - -

24 Open Deluxe Catalac Kathleen Azzarello 24 - -

22 Amateur BMQ Legendary Meggen Baynes - - 22

22 Amateur AllTime FancyPants Stephanie Cieslinski - 0 22
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18 Amateur Ethel Mae Emily Waldron 18 - -

18 Amateur Shez Formally Invited Amber Burkhardt-Sidebottom 18 0 0

18 Open Halle Rageous Camryn Miller 18 - -

18 Open Machine Gun Gypsy Heather Brower (D. Smith) - - 18

17 Open SPB OffShore Rockin Mark Peterson - 17 -

16 Amateur SPB Hesa Special Warrior Caitlyn Hooks - 8 8

16 Open AllTime FancyPants Heather Brower (S. Cieslinski) - 2 14

14 Amateur BMQ Legendary Meggen Baynes 14 0 -

14 Amateur House of Kool Assets Heather Eckstein 14 0 -

14 Open Im Blue Justin Russell 8 6 -

13 Amateur Shez A Cool Gal Now Jody Monk - 7 6

10 Amateur Im Blue Justin Russell 10 0

10 Amateur Best Blue Eyed Wrapper Vicki Schwartz 10 - -

8 Open Invite The Vandal Austin Rush 8 - -

8 Open House of Kool Assets Heather Eckstein 8 0 -

8 Open SPB Hesa Special Warrior Caitlyn Hooks - - 8

7 Open Jennifer Peterson Early Morning Assets - 7 -

6 Amateur SPB OffShore Rockin Mark Peterson - 6 -

6 Open SPB Ready For Romance Jeanette Taulker - 6 -

5 Open Shes A Cool Gal Now Jody Monk - 1 4

1 Amateur Early Morning Assets Jennifer Peterson - 1 -

0 Youth Saint From Above Ethan Jones - 0 -

0 Youth DressedToTheMaxxMan Rachel Jones - 0 -

0 Amateur Raise N Shine Sherrie Osborne - 0 -

0 Open Saint From Above Ethan Jones - - 0


